REACH 13,900 HOMES!

This Summer, East G\/\/( limbury’s Bulletin Magazine
can help you reach EG residents by delivering your

message right into their mailbox.

2025 Bulletin Ad Rates
ONE insertion, plus HST)

East Gwillimbury’s

Bulletin

uuuuuuuuuu ity Since 1998 MAGAZI N E
2025 Publishing Dates:

July 2025
Ad submission deadline: June 25

Mailed to residents: July 6

August 2025
Ad submission deadline: July 25

Mailed to residents: August 5

September 2025
Ad submission deadline: August 25
Mailed to residents: September 3

October 2025
Ad submission deadline: September 25
Mailed to residents: October 6

November 2025
Ad submission deadline: October 27
Mailed to residents: November 6

#WeAreCommumty

To book your ad, contact us at:
(905)806-5745
blair@egbulletin.com

Circulation: 13,900

Mailed via Canada Post's
Neighbourhood Mail to every
household & business in
East Gwillimbury (Holland

Landing, Mount Albert, Sharon,

Queensville, Holt, Harvest Hills
& Cedar Valley).

Please note: new advertising clients are
required to pay for their first insertion in
advance, at the time of booking.

(Prices shown are for
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Square
. 1/4 Page
Banner
! (inside magazine)
- 1/2Page
Full Page

Ask about our special ad rate if you
book 3 consecutive insertions.

www.thebulletinmagazine.com

AD SIZE (w x h)

725" x1.75"

2 172" X‘I 3/81

3.5"x2.25"

3.5"x3.5"

35" x4.75"

Z5" X 3"

75" x 4.75"

75"x 9.5"

B&W
NA
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$85

$129

$169

$189

$269

$489

COLOUR
$355

$202

$141

$192

$253

$274

$366

$599



